NT
73
3
 08
 - 2
01
5
 5a

 08
 - 2
01
5
 5a
Ed
. p
ag
.2/
4
CODICE ORDINAZIONE / ORDER CODE Tensione primaria
Primary voltage
CL. 1
Secondario / Secondary
100V 100: √3V V VA
TVVAC100C100 100 6
TVVAC110C100 110 6
TVVAC115C100 115 6
TVVAC230C100 230 6
TVVAC240C100 240 6
TVVAC400C100 400 6
TVVAC440C100 440 6
TVVAC450C100 450 6
TVVAC500C100 500 6
TVVAC600C100 600 6
TVVAC660C100 660 6
TVVAC690C100 690 6
TVVAG100G100 100: √3V 3
TVVAG110G100 110: √3V 3
TVVAG115G100 115: √3V 3
TVVAG230G100 230: √3V 3
TVVAG240G100 240: √3V 3
TVVAG400G100 400: √3V 3
TVVAG440G100 440: √3V 3
TVVAG450G100 450: √3V 3
TVVAG500G100 500: √3V 3
TVVAG600G100 600: √3V 3
TVVAG660G100 660: √3V 3
TVVAG690G100 690: √3V 3
NORME DI RIFERIMENTO
EN/IEC61869-1, EN/IEC61869-3
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
INSERZIONE FASE-FASE